
Activities 2023:  

Sun. Jan 8 Harold's Deli Al and Anita Quigley  

Sun. Feb. 19 McLoone's Brunch Lisa Force  

Sun. Mar. 19 Reading Terminal Market Bill Nagle  

Sat. Apr. 15 Spring Turkey Dinner Howard and Joanna Fink  

May/June? Catskill Reservoir Cruise - Dave Schneiderman will discuss  

Sun. June 4 Grounds for Sculpture Bill and Carol Zide  

Thurs. Jul 20 - Jul. 24/25 Cruise to Mt. Washington/NH Bill Nagle  

Sun. Sept. 10 Pig Roast Howard and Joanna Fink  

Sat. Sept. 16 Club Picnic - George and Bev T.  

Fri. Oct 6 - 9 Cruise to 1000 Islands Bill Nagle (extension dates into Canada -John Murrell)  

Sat. Oct. 21 Fall Turkey Dinner - Howard and Joanna Fink 


